
SloEnduro Permandljc 2023
Mežica / 14.05.2023

Detailed evaluation
Vid, PLANKO

Number: 96

Enuro E-Bike

Category:
E-bike moški (vse starosti)

Total time: 13:43.63

Rank in course: 1 (of 4)
Best time in course: 13:43.63
Rank in category: 1(of 4)
Best time in the category: 13:43.63

Intermediate times
Control

PWS
S1
S2
S3
S4

Split
Time

0:56.66
2:29.90
1:58.48
3:16.95
5:01.64

Pos
Cat.

1
1
1
1
1

Behind
Cat.

-
-
-
-
-

Pos
Total

1
1
1
1
1

Stage score

Behind
Total

-
-
-
-
-

Total
Time

0:56.66
3:26.56
5:25.04
8:41.99
13:43.63

Pos
Cat.

1
1
1
1
1

Behind
Cat.

-
-
-
-
-

Pos
Total

1
1
1
1
1

Total ranking

Behind
Total

-
-
-
-
-

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


