

Detailed evaluation

Vid, PLANKO Total time: 13:43.63

Number: 96

Enuro E-Bike Rank in course: 1 (of 4)

Best time in course: 13:43.63

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 4)

E-bike moški (vse starosti)

Best time in the category: 13:43.63

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
PWS	0:56.66	1	-	1	-	0:56.66	1	-	1	-
S1	2:29.90	1	-	1	-	3:26.56	1	-	1	-
S2	1:58.48	1	-	1	-	5:25.04	1	-	1	-
S3	3:16.95	1	-	1	-	8:41.99	1	-	1	-
S4	5:01.64	1	-	1	-	13:43.63	1	-	1	-

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com